
Foster School Committee  
2025 CALENDAR YEAR 
 NOTICE OF MEETING 

The Foster School Committee will hold meetings on the 
fourth (4th) Tuesday of the month at 7:00 pm unless 

otherwise posted:   
                           All meetings are tentative meetings until posted 

Captain Isaac Paine Elementary School   
160 Foster Center Road Foster,  

Rhode Island   
  
  
  

DATE              

Tuesday, January 28, 2025   
Tuesday, February 25, 2025   
Tuesday, March 25, 2025              

Tuesday, April 22, 2025                   

Tuesday, May 27, 2025                

Tuesday, June 24, 2025               

Tuesday, August 26, 2025            

Tuesday, September 23, 2025       

Tuesday, October 28, 2025        

Tuesday, December 16, 2025*   
    

**Tentative** 
3rd Tuesday 

      
   


